PV Charge Controllers for battery sets in
72Vdc, 240Vdc & 480Vdc configurations
For off-grid or Hybrid solar projects, charge controllers are
required to charge batteries from the PV generated power.
E24 offer a range of Charge Controllers in 72Vdc, 240Vdc &
480Vdc Battery banks in both PWM and MPPT technology.
P130E
PV Charge

Solutions
E24 products dynamically evolve with the lifestyle and work
style of its customers while easing the installation process.
E24 products are conceived in modules allowing for an
easy upgrade to adjust with the needs of the customers.
Being modular and easy to connect E24 products allow
installers to easily configure the required modules for an
optimal solution while offering easy upgrade options.
PV Panels PV Cabling Kits PV Mounting Kits
PV Charge
Controllers PV Inverter PV Controllers
6
PV Charge Controllers
Ordering Information
PVCC-072-40P PWM Charge Controller for 48V, 50A, 3KWp
PVCC-072-40P PWM Charge Controller for 72V, 40A, 3KWp
PVCC-240-15P PWM Charge Controller for 240V, 15A, 3KWp
PVCC-240-10M MPPT Charge Controller for 240V, 10A, 3KWp with RS485 MODBUS RTU
PVCC-240-20M MPPT Charge Controller for 240V, 20A, 7.5KWp with RS485 MODBUS RTU
PVCC-240-40M MPPT Charge Controller for 240V, 40A, 15KWp with RS485 MODBUS RTU
PVCC-480-15M1 MPPT Charge Controller for 480V, 15A, 8.4KWp with RS485 MODBUS RTU
PVCC-480-20M1 MPPT Charge Controller for 480V, 20A, 11.2KWp with RS485 MODBUS RTU
PVCC-480-30M1 MPPT Charge Controller for 480V, 30A, 16.8KWp with RS485 MODBUS RTU
PVCC-480-40M1 MPPT Charge Controller for 480V, 40A, 22.4KWp with RS485 MODBUS RTU
PVCC-480-30M MPPT Charge Controller 480V, 30A, 14.4KWp with RS485 MODBUS RTU
PVCC-480-40M MPPT Charge Controller 480V, 40A, 19.2KWp with RS485 MODBUS RTU
PVCC-480-50M MPPT Charge Controller for 480V, 50A, 24KWp with RS485 MODBUS RTU
PVCC-480-60M MPPT Charge Controller for 480V, 60A, 28.8KWp with RS485 MODBUS RTU
PVCC-480-80M MPPT Charge Controller for 480V, 80A, 38.4KWp with RS485 MODBUS RTU
PVCC-480-100M MPPT Charge Controller for 480V, 100A, 48KWp with RS485 MODBUS RTU
PVCC-480-120M MPPT Charge Controller for 480V, 120A, 57.6KWp with RS485 MODBUS RTU
Ref Number  Description
REGIONAL SALES OFFICES
www.e24solut ions.comGet more info on
North America: